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Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

el .
e : 02.
ati :

2041556F
1213663M
0757612M
0316794M
2033409M
1084598M
1213119M
1120285M
2041532M
0584070M
1218981M
0584071M
1101938M
0723762M
0584221M
0584081M
1106696M
1213611M
0584082M
0584078M
1101952M
1084590M
1101933F
1084596M
1101929M
1213113M
0723768F
1213630M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

44820
Benzing 48905156 SW-4.7 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:11 GPS
:11 +0
:11 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB144336 | 02.05 18:38
|DBO06870A | 02.05 18:38
|IDB06872F | 02.05 18:39
|DB068743 | 02.05 18:39
|DB068755 | 02.05 18:39
|DBO686FE | 02.05 18:39
|DB068736 | 02.05 18:39
|DB068733 | 02.05 18:39
|DB06871D | 02.05 18:39
|DB068740 | 02.05 18:39
|DB068734 | 02.05 18:40:
|DB068758 | 02.05 18:40:
| DB068727 | 02.05 18:40:
| DA3D8FA7 | 02.05 18:40
|DB068730 | 02.05 18:40:
|IDBO06871A | 02.05 18:40:
|DB06872B | 02.05 18:41:
|DB06871B | 02.05 18:41:
|DB068741 | 02.05 18:41:
|DB068705 | 02.05 18:41:
|DBO686FF | 02.05 18:41:
|DB06873D | 02.05 18:41:
|DB144337 | 02.05 18:41:
|DB068700 | 02.05 18:41:
|DB068739 | 02.05 18:42
|DB06872C | 02.05 18:42:
|DB14436C | 02.05 18:42
|IDB06873B | 02.05 18:42:

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

02,05

Dumitru FANEL

27° 56" 56.3"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

52025 19800

E

254184
900026B3

Pag.:
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